
GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2

1 109 30:23 ESPUNA LARRAMONA Miguel M PM 2004 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 15:15 15:08

2 103 30:31 TAMASSIA Riccardo M SM 1993 TREVISATLETICA 15:15 15:16

3 133 30:43 SANTANGELO Alessandro M AM 2008 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 15:27 15:16

4 101 30:52 DE NICOLÒ Nicholas M M35/40 1985 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 15:28 15:24

5 113 30:57 BOLZONI Davide M JM 2005 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 15:27 15:30

6 129 31:25 LUSUARDI Fabio M SM 2001 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 15:28 15:57

7 148 31:28 LABOUITI Moslim M SM 1993 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 15:21 16:07

8 102 31:52 CACACI Michele M SM 1993 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 15:27 16:25

9 126 31:58 CIATI Fabio M SM 1994 ATL. REGGIO ASD 15:41 16:17

10 108 32:06 GRIBI Lotfi M M35/40 1989 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 15:56 16:10

11 137 32:28 BUGLI Lorenzo M SM 1998 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 16:12 16:16

12 132 32:31 DE FRANCESCO Luca M M35/40 1982 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 16:04 16:27

13 140 32:57 BAZHAR Taoufik M M45 1979 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 16:18 16:39

14 114 32:59 MAGAGNOLI Rudy M M45 1977 TRIIRON 16:37 16:22

15 110 33:20 SALVATORE Michele M M35/40 1984 GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS 16:39 16:41

16 188 33:30 VENERUCCI Davide M SM 1997 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO ATLETICA 16:42 16:48

17 147 33:33 NAJEM Mohammed M SM 2001 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 16:04 17:29

18 142 33:34 BRESOLINI Giovanni M JM 2006 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 16:40 16:54

19 106 33:50 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M M35/40 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 16:38 17:12

20 146 33:54 ABDELILAH Ait-Nakhuli M SM 2001 RUNCARD 16:28 17:26

21 105 33:58 TURRONI Paolo M SM 1990 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 16:35 17:23

22 128 34:03 GUIDETTI Mattia M PM 2004 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:06 16:57

23 241 34:12 PAGLIAI Fabio M SM 1997 RUNCARD 16:44 17:28

24 143 34:17 SEZZI Edoardo M SM 1990 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:07 17:10

25 104 34:21 TALLERI William M M45 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 17:07 17:14

26 141 34:28 ORSUCCI Simone M M35/40 1985 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 16:52 17:36

27 139 34:31 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M PM 2003 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 17:15 17:16

28 116 34:39 GINOSA Arturo M M35/40 1986 LOLLIAUTO ASD 17:08 17:31

29 107 34:41 GENTILE Fabrizio M M50 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 17:08 17:33

30 134 34:43 FRAQUELLI Carolina F PF 2004 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 17:12 17:31

31 205 34:44 PRECI Umberto M M35/40 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:28 17:16

32 115 34:50 CECCHINI Manuel M PM 2004 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:28 17:22

33 138 34:56 ROMAGNOLI Simone M M35/40 1989 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 17:28 17:28

34 150 35:13 SORIANI Federico M M50 1974 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 17:30 17:43

35 217 35:15 CALLEGARI Paolo M M45 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 17:42 17:33

36 369 35:18 BIANCHI Roberto M M60 1964 ATL. REGGIO ASD 17:21 17:57

37 154 35:24 LERNA Mattia M SM 1991 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 17:50 17:34

38 328 35:27 ADDEO Daniele M M45 1979 ASD ATLETICA CEREA 17:42 17:45



39 268 35:38 MORANDI Marcello M M35/40 1989 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 17:42 17:56

40 280 35:41 FIORINI Giuliano M M35/40 1982 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 17:49 17:52

41 312 35:44 SPADONI Andrea M M45 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 18:11 17:33

42 238 35:49 MINERVINO Michele M JM 2006 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:46 18:03

43 279 35:54 SALVATORE Gerardo M M45 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 17:46 18:08

44 204 35:54 FIORAVANTI Matteo M SM 2000 ATLETICA ESTENSE 18:05 17:49

45 182 35:56 LA CARA Giuseppe Emiliano M M45 1975 ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD 18:27 17:29

46 125 35:59 BOTTONI Enrica F SF 1997 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 18:00 17:59

47 360 36:12 COSTI Alessandro M M35/40 1981 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 17:56 18:16

48 162 36:17 DAL CERO Marco M M45 1979 ATL. REGGIO ASD 18:00 18:17

49 135 36:21 POGGI Fabio M M45 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 17:59 18:22

50 245 36:22 PEZZINI Claudio M M55 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 18:02 18:20

51 157 36:29 RIVI Claudio M M45 1978 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 18:04 18:25

52 349 36:40 MANDI Matteo M M35/40 1987 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 18:21 18:19

53 246 36:43 BONDI Francesco M M45 1976 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 18:00 18:43

54 295 36:48 RIGHI Francesco M SM 1991 ATL. REGGIO ASD 18:07 18:41

55 361 36:50 BORDINI Fabio M AM 2008 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 18:54 17:56

56 186 36:53 DE CESARE Damiano M SM 1998 A.S.D. ATL. AGROPOLI 18:21 18:32

57 272 36:56 BORGHI Luciano M M50 1972 ATL. BONDENO 18:25 18:31

58 119 37:09 PIERLI Fiorenza F F35/40 1980 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 18:25 18:44

59 196 37:11 BIANCHINI Leonardo M AM 2008 ATL. SAN BONIFACIO-VALDALPONE 18:47 18:24

60 359 37:13 CAVAZZONI Nono M SM 1995 RUNCARD 18:12 19:01

61 160 37:13 GUALDI Fausto M M50 1971 RUNCARD 18:43 18:30

62 158 37:15 TONI Fabio M M45 1978 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 18:48 18:27

63 296 37:17 GUIDETTI Luigi M M45 1975 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 18:27 18:50

64 270 37:19 NICOLINI Federico M SM 1992 RUNCARD 18:25 18:54

65 365 37:38 YUSSIF Dauda M AM 2007 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 18:09 19:29

66 337 37:41 LO CASTRO Filippo M M45 1975 ACQUADELA ASD 19:03 18:38

67 124 37:43 IMPERIALE Aurora F SF 1999 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 18:34 19:09

68 187 37:50 NEODO Michele M M35/40 1989 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. 18:59 18:51

69 291 37:55 PASQUALETTI Mattia M SM 1994 ATL. CASTELLO 19:05 18:50

70 368 38:03 PIANA Giulio M M35/40 1981 RUNCARD 18:50 19:13

71 118 38:05 VENTURELLI Gloria F F45 1979 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 18:44 19:21

72 261 38:12 MUSSINI Giorgio M M35/40 1984 ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER 19:19 18:53

73 225 38:12 CASARI Giuliano M M50 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 18:51 19:21

74 258 38:21 BARUFFI Andrea M M55 1968 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:05 19:16

75 175 38:21 CALLEGHER Carlo M M35/40 1981 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 18:42 19:39

76 202 38:29 BONETTI Roberto M M55 1968 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 19:03 19:26

77 235 38:31 NERI Fabio M M50 1970 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:04 19:27

78 284 38:32 PEZZONI Aronne M M35/40 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:11 19:21

79 353 38:33 DE LORENSIS Stefano M SM 1995 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 19:06 19:27

80 250 38:43 CICCHELLI Antonino M SM 1992 ASD RUN IT 19:22 19:21

81 153 38:52 DONDI Fabio M M55 1965 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 19:26 19:26

82 317 38:54 BONFIGLIOLI Gian Carlo M M50 1970 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:09 19:45

83 283 38:56 VANDELLI Simone M SM 1998 RUNCARD 19:25 19:31

84 127 38:56 BADIALI Francesca F PF 2002 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:23 19:33

85 287 38:57 OCCHI Fabio M M35/40 1987 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 19:40 19:17

86 358 38:59 MULEO Luca M M45 1979 ACQUADELA ASD 19:53 19:06

87 207 39:00 BRUGNOLI Pietro M SM 1996 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 19:42 19:18

88 300 39:05 BEDHIAF Elyes M M50 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD 19:59 19:06



89 326 39:05 CHERCIU Mirela Alice F SF 1993 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 19:41 19:24

90 149 39:12 ALFIERI Rosa F F50 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 19:41 19:31

91 343 39:14 NEGRINI Alberto M M50 1971 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 19:41 19:33

92 228 39:15 MARTIGNETTI Enrico Antonio M M50 1970 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 19:32 19:43

93 303 39:15 BELLINI Eugenio M SM 1990 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 19:42 19:33

94 189 39:17 QUERZÈ Matteo M M45 1977 TRIIRON 19:58 19:19

95 231 39:22 MALINI Ivano M M55 1966 LOLLIAUTO ASD 19:38 19:44

96 347 39:23 DEGLI ESPOSTI Cleverson M M35/40 1986 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 19:39 19:44

97 120 39:24 RICCHI Lucia F F35/40 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 19:45 19:39

98 307 39:32 SETTE Stefano M M35/40 1980 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 19:31 20:01

99 311 39:34 VANZINI Vittorio M M35/40 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 18:38 20:56

100 325 39:38 TERNARDI Andrea M SM 1997 RUNCARD 20:04 19:34

101 145 39:38 BAZZANI Marta F JF 2006 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 20:04 19:34

102 212 39:47 SCHIERA Ivano M M55 1968 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 19:56 19:51

103 252 39:49 GRAZI Carlo M SM 1991 RUNCARD 19:12 20:37

104 203 39:52 PIZZO Fabio M SM 1995 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 20:05 19:47

105 285 39:54 POGGI Luca M SM 1990 ASD ATL. CESENATICO 19:56 19:58

106 293 39:55 BIANCHI Alessandro M M50 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:54 20:01

107 190 40:00 LAMBERTI Wainer M M50 1970 TRIIRON 20:17 19:43

108 277 40:01 PIERLI Giorgio M M35/40 1988 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 19:34 20:27

109 262 40:06 CAVAZZONI Maurizio M M55 1967 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:43 20:23

110 176 40:07 GUIDETTI Matteo M M45 1978 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 20:10 19:57

111 350 40:11 LEKA Geri M SM 1990 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 20:19 19:52

112 282 40:14 BERTONI Davide M SM 1996 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 20:05 20:09

113 185 40:18 SISSOKO Boureima M SM 1995 ATL. REGGIO ASD 19:25 20:53

114 236 40:22 PALTRINIERI Enrico M M55 1967 RUNCARD 20:11 20:11

115 180 40:29 BARBIERI Fausto M M60 1964 POD. FORMIGINESE 20:03 20:26

116 288 40:36 TOMMASINI Sofia F PF 2003 ATL. SAN BONIFACIO-VALDALPONE 20:29 20:07

117 316 40:39 DURACCIO Ignazio M M45 1975 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 20:03 20:36

118 274 40:40 BARGIACCHI Alessio M M35/40 1980 TOSCANA ATLETICA JOLLY 20:35 20:05

119 339 40:49 RONDONI Alessia F SF 2000 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 20:36 20:13

120 314 40:50 LEONELLI Marco M M45 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 20:36 20:14

121 220 40:57 MAGAGNOLI Luciano M M65/70 1956 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 20:36 20:21

122 292 41:13 GIUTTARI Gianluca M M50 1971 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 20:16 20:57

123 233 41:17 SESTITO Pietro M SM 1996 RUNCARD 20:42 20:35

124 366 41:18 GIGLIOLI Pier Massimo M M60 1964 ATL.REGGI 20:40 20:38

125 183 41:20 PAGU Natalia F F35/40 1981 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 20:14 21:06

126 313 41:21 PALTRINIERI Luca M M45 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 20:23 20:58

127 171 41:26 BOSCHI Filippo M SM 1998 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 19:55 21:31

128 333 41:28 FABBRI Maurizio M M35/40 1983 RUNCARD 20:19 21:09

129 363 41:30 BONAFEDE Irene F F35/40 1987 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 20:43 20:47

130 330 41:31 BATTELLI Iris F AF 2007 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 20:31 21:00

131 144 41:44 BAZZANI Laura F JF 2006 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 20:17 21:27

132 159 41:47 BARALDINI Stefano M M60 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 20:28 21:19

133 319 41:48 BORSARI Serena F F35/40 1986 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 20:46 21:02

134 237 41:56 CHIEA Luca M SM 1992 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 21:05 20:51

135 302 41:59 MATTALIANO Ivan M M50 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 20:55 21:04

136 161 42:12 LUPPI Daniele M M50 1971 RUNCARD 20:52 21:20

137 156 42:18 RIVA Daniele M M55 1968 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 21:16 21:02

138 331 42:25 BOTTI Maria Vittoria F SF 1991 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 20:47 21:38



139 344 42:26 CAVAZZA Daniele M M45 1978 PICO RUNNERS 21:10 21:16

140 123 42:44 INGRAMI Giulia F AF 2008 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 20:55 21:49

141 324 42:45 REALE Giuseppe M M55 1968 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 21:28 21:17

142 259 42:49 DEL CARLO Sonia F F50 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 20:57 21:52

143 198 42:58 DOKU Agron M M50 1974 9,92 RUNNING ASD 21:00 21:58

144 201 43:04 MICCHETTI Marcello M M35/40 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 21:36 21:28

145 345 43:05 RONCAGLIA Matilde F PF 2002 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 21:48 21:17

146 121 43:08 DALLASTA Stefania F F35/40 1987 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN 21:27 21:41

147 197 43:20 CALZOLARI Pietro M M50 1972 PICO RUNNERS 20:54 22:26

148 210 43:32 GRUPPIONI Alberto M M65/70 1953 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 21:42 21:50

149 221 43:33 PICCININI Mattia M AM 2008 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 21:06 22:27

150 170 43:36 DONNINI Sonia F F55/60 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 21:48 21:48

151 299 43:46 PERETTI Francesco M M45 1977 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 21:45 22:01

152 370 44:06 ROSI Eleonora F AF 2008 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 22:04 22:02

153 155 44:17 MALVOLTI Elena F F45 1979 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 22:19 21:58

154 248 44:18 MUNARI Riccardo M M35/40 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 21:59 22:19

155 336 44:38 MLYNARSKI Kamil M M35/40 1988 RUNCARD 22:09 22:29

156 226 44:42 BUI Christian M M45 1975 LOLLIAUTO ASD 22:48 21:54

157 342 44:44 PAINI Scilla F F50 1970 PARMARATHON ASD 22:20 22:24

158 265 45:04 COGLIO Riccardo M M35/40 1986 PARMARATHON ASD 21:26 23:38

159 323 45:09 BODINI Alberto M SM 1995 RUNCARD 21:51 23:18

160 211 45:13 PANTALEO Giacomo M M60 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 22:31 22:42

161 167 45:16 FOGACCI Alessandro M M35/40 1985 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 21:29 23:47

162 264 45:18 MAGNONI Daniele M M55 1967 RUNCARD 22:52 22:26

163 191 45:19 CERETTI Cinzia F F55/60 1968 LOLLIAUTO ASD 22:45 22:34

164 332 45:22 ANDREELLA Chiara F SF 1992 ASD ATLETICA CEREA 22:36 22:46

165 206 45:22 ALBERGHINI Giancarlo M M65/70 1956 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 22:39 22:43

166 308 45:23 ZERLOTTO Sara F F35/40 1981 JOY RUNNER ASD 22:27 22:56

167 152 45:27 BENASSI Davide M M45 1975 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 23:09 22:18

168 371 45:31 NOTARISTEFANO Luca M M35/40 1989 RUNCARD 22:45 22:46

169 309 45:33 CENCI Maurizio M M60 1963 RUNCARD 22:30 23:03

170 278 45:34 ROSSI Giulia F SF 1991 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 22:53 22:41

171 213 45:54 ZANNI Fabrizio M M55 1968 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 22:32 23:22

172 352 46:08 PIERALLI Luca M JM 2005 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 21:58 24:10

173 184 46:13 CROTTI Massimo M M50 1972 ATL. REGGIO ASD 22:54 23:19

174 199 46:16 MARCHESINI Luca M M35/40 1989 RUNCARD 22:44 23:32

175 200 46:18 SORBI Alessandro M M60 1964 RUNCARD 22:52 23:26

176 224 46:18 CAVAZZUTI Paolo M M55 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE 23:04 23:14

177 169 46:19 CARRESE Giacomo M SM 2000 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 23:47 22:32

178 329 46:21 DE BLASIO Luigi M M50 1971 ATL. REGGIO ASD 23:17 23:04

179 117 46:21 GUIDI Alessio M M45 1975 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 23:17 23:04

180 194 46:22 ARTONI Marianna F F45 1976 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 23:27 22:55

181 193 46:22 MONGERA Annarosa F F50 1973 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 23:04 23:18

182 172 46:28 DELLAQUILA Carmine M M55 1967 PICO RUNNERS 23:25 23:03

183 209 46:38 GANDINI Gloria F F55/60 1960 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 23:48 22:50

184 354 46:41 CAMINO Maria Antonietta F F50 1971 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 23:07 23:34

185 335 46:47 VITALE Chiara F SF 1992 ATL. REGGIO ASD 23:09 23:38

186 229 46:47 TORELLI Alberto M M45 1976 ATL. REGGIO ASD 23:11 23:36

187 174 47:04 CREMONINI Manuela F F55/60 1967 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 23:16 23:48

188 327 47:13 PASSARINI Lorenzo M M55 1965 G.P. I CAGNON 23:27 23:46



189 294 47:17 D'ANGELO Fabio M M50 1973 RUNCARD 23:50 23:27

190 164 47:21 ZERRI Fabio M M50 1972 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 23:47 23:34

191 215 47:24 CUOGHI Sabrina F F50 1970 POD. FORMIGINESE 23:25 23:59

192 192 47:31 ALBERTINI Gianni M M65/70 1954 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 23:45 23:46

193 321 47:55 ZANETTI Alessia F SF 1995 ASD ATLETICA CEREA 23:51 24:04

194 223 48:00 VUILLEMENOT Nadege F F50 1973 LOLLIAUTO ASD 24:23 23:37

195 166 48:00 IORIO Gennaro M M35/40 1981 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 24:23 23:37

196 306 48:03 SALVARANI Simone M M35/40 1982 RUNCARD 23:55 24:08

197 195 48:03 PERRICONE Gaetano M M65/70 1959 RUNCARD 24:02 24:01

198 240 48:20 BARBIERI Roberto M M60 1960 LOLLIAUTO ASD 24:02 24:18

199 355 48:30 NUZZO Alessandro M SM 1991 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 24:11 24:19

200 334 48:33 BERNINI Paola F F55/60 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 24:15 24:18

201 214 48:48 BUSSOLOTTI Flavio M M60 1963 G.P. GOODWIN ASD 24:34 24:14

202 271 48:50 VALENTINI Giorgia F F45 1975 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 23:56 24:54

203 367 49:08 BONINI Barbara F F55/60 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 23:50 25:18

204 181 49:11 ROVATTI Alessia F F35/40 1987 RUNCARD 24:04 25:07

205 243 49:26 AMATI Luca M M45 1978 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 24:32 24:54

206 218 49:32 BENATTI Antonella F F55/60 1968 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 24:17 25:15

207 320 49:34 GELATI Massimo M M55 1968 C.U.S. PARMA 25:06 24:28

208 269 49:39 GARUTI Gabriele M M35/40 1985 RUNCARD 24:37 25:02

209 338 49:40 BONINI Marco M M55 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 24:38 25:02

210 305 49:44 SADD Christopher James M M50 1974 RUNCARD 24:41 25:03

211 275 49:58 BASCHIERI Alberto M M45 1979 RUNCARD 25:29 24:29

212 173 50:05 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario M M45 1975 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 23:10 26:55

213 267 50:09 ROSSI Patrizia F F45 1977 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 25:14 24:55

214 165 50:15 PEDINOTTI Piero M M50 1971 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 25:15 25:00

215 357 50:19 BRESADOLA Marco M M45 1976 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA 25:16 25:03

216 239 51:03 BACCARANI Gian Paolo M M60 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 24:53 26:10

217 234 51:25 ZAPPAROLI Devid M M45 1978 RUNCARD 25:16 26:09

218 364 51:36 CAMPEDELLI Roberto M M35/40 1986 RUNCARD 25:43 25:53

219 230 51:48 LAMBERTINI Paola F F55/60 1957 LOLLIAUTO ASD 25:47 26:01

220 351 51:49 FIORINI Annalisa F F50 1970 RUNCARD 25:45 26:04

221 247 51:49 MOLINARI Mauro M M50 1974 RUNCARD 25:37 26:12

222 168 52:03 CORAZZA Roberta F F45 1978 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 26:17 25:46

223 301 52:49 BERTOLINI Laura F F45 1976 PICO RUNNERS 25:56 26:53

224 227 53:03 D'AGOSTINO Stefano M M60 1961 LOLLIAUTO ASD 26:54 26:09

225 216 53:09 ZANNI Sara F SF 2001 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 24:49 28:20

226 322 53:45 ARTINI Paolo M M50 1970 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 26:35 27:10

227 340 54:40 LAZZARETTI Roberto M M65/70 1957 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 27:28 27:12

228 208 57:05 DEMARIA Alessandra F F55/60 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 28:35 28:30

229 362 58:08 CARPENTIER Jean Claude M M65/70 1943 RUNCARD 28:27 29:41

230 219 59:25 SOLMI Stefano M M65/70 1958 9,92 RUNNING ASD 29:34 29:51

231 244 1:00:42 BEDIN Raffaella F F50 1973 ATL. REGGIO ASD 30:05 30:37

232 346 1:06:21 ZAMBONI Marco M M55 1965 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 30:27 35:54

233 242 1:09:22 VITACCA Dalila F F35/40 1981 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA 35:01 34:21



GENERE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2

1 134 34:43 FRAQUELLI Carolina F PF 2004 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 17:12 17:31

2 125 35:59 BOTTONI Enrica F SF 1997 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 18:00 17:59

3 119 37:09 PIERLI Fiorenza F F35/40 1980 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 18:25 18:44

4 124 37:43 IMPERIALE Aurora F SF 1999 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 18:34 19:09

5 118 38:05 VENTURELLI Gloria F F45 1979 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 18:44 19:21

6 127 38:56 BADIALI Francesca F PF 2002 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:23 19:33

7 326 39:05 CHERCIU Mirela Alice F SF 1993 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 19:41 19:24

8 149 39:12 ALFIERI Rosa F F50 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 19:41 19:31

9 120 39:24 RICCHI Lucia F F35/40 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 19:45 19:39

10 145 39:38 BAZZANI Marta F JF 2006 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 20:04 19:34

11 288 40:36 TOMMASINI Sofia F PF 2003 ATL. SAN BONIFACIO-VALDALPONE 20:29 20:07

12 339 40:49 RONDONI Alessia F SF 2000 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 20:36 20:13

13 183 41:20 PAGU Natalia F F35/40 1981 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 20:14 21:06

14 363 41:30 BONAFEDE Irene F F35/40 1987 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 20:43 20:47

15 330 41:31 BATTELLI Iris F AF 2007 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 20:31 21:00

16 144 41:44 BAZZANI Laura F JF 2006 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 20:17 21:27

17 319 41:48 BORSARI Serena F F35/40 1986 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 20:46 21:02

18 331 42:25 BOTTI Maria Vittoria F SF 1991 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 20:47 21:38

19 123 42:44 INGRAMI Giulia F AF 2008 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 20:55 21:49

20 259 42:49 DEL CARLO Sonia F F50 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 20:57 21:52

21 345 43:05 RONCAGLIA Matilde F PF 2002 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 21:48 21:17

22 121 43:08 DALLASTA Stefania F F35/40 1987 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN 21:27 21:41

23 170 43:36 DONNINI Sonia F F55/60 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 21:48 21:48

24 370 44:06 ROSI Eleonora F AF 2008 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 22:04 22:02

25 155 44:17 MALVOLTI Elena F F45 1979 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 22:19 21:58

26 342 44:44 PAINI Scilla F F50 1970 PARMARATHON ASD 22:20 22:24

27 191 45:19 CERETTI Cinzia F F55/60 1968 LOLLIAUTO ASD 22:45 22:34

28 332 45:22 ANDREELLA Chiara F SF 1992 ASD ATLETICA CEREA 22:36 22:46

29 308 45:23 ZERLOTTO Sara F F35/40 1981 JOY RUNNER ASD 22:27 22:56

30 278 45:34 ROSSI Giulia F SF 1991 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 22:53 22:41

31 194 46:22 ARTONI Marianna F F45 1976 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 23:27 22:55

32 193 46:22 MONGERA Annarosa F F50 1973 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 23:04 23:18

33 209 46:38 GANDINI Gloria F F55/60 1960 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 23:48 22:50

34 354 46:41 CAMINO Maria Antonietta F F50 1971 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 23:07 23:34

35 335 46:47 VITALE Chiara F SF 1992 ATL. REGGIO ASD 23:09 23:38

36 174 47:04 CREMONINI Manuela F F55/60 1967 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 23:16 23:48

37 215 47:24 CUOGHI Sabrina F F50 1970 POD. FORMIGINESE 23:25 23:59

38 321 47:55 ZANETTI Alessia F SF 1995 ASD ATLETICA CEREA 23:51 24:04

39 223 48:00 VUILLEMENOT Nadege F F50 1973 LOLLIAUTO ASD 24:23 23:37

40 334 48:33 BERNINI Paola F F55/60 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 24:15 24:18

41 271 48:50 VALENTINI Giorgia F F45 1975 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 23:56 24:54

42 367 49:08 BONINI Barbara F F55/60 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 23:50 25:18

43 181 49:11 ROVATTI Alessia F F35/40 1987 RUNCARD 24:04 25:07

44 218 49:32 BENATTI Antonella F F55/60 1968 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 24:17 25:15

45 267 50:09 ROSSI Patrizia F F45 1977 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 25:14 24:55

46 230 51:48 LAMBERTINI Paola F F55/60 1957 LOLLIAUTO ASD 25:47 26:01

47 351 51:49 FIORINI Annalisa F F50 1970 RUNCARD 25:45 26:04

48 168 52:03 CORAZZA Roberta F F45 1978 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 26:17 25:46



49 301 52:49 BERTOLINI Laura F F45 1976 PICO RUNNERS 25:56 26:53

50 216 53:09 ZANNI Sara F SF 2001 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 24:49 28:20

51 208 57:05 DEMARIA Alessandra F F55/60 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 28:35 28:30

52 244 1:00:42 BEDIN Raffaella F F50 1973 ATL. REGGIO ASD 30:05 30:37

53 242 1:09:22 VITACCA Dalila F F35/40 1981 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA 35:01 34:21

1 109 30:23 ESPUNA LARRAMONA Miguel M PM 2004 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 15:15 15:08

2 103 30:31 TAMASSIA Riccardo M SM 1993 TREVISATLETICA 15:15 15:16

3 133 30:43 SANTANGELO Alessandro M AM 2008 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 15:27 15:16

4 101 30:52 DE NICOLÒ Nicholas M M35/40 1985 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 15:28 15:24

5 113 30:57 BOLZONI Davide M JM 2005 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 15:27 15:30

6 129 31:25 LUSUARDI Fabio M SM 2001 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 15:28 15:57

7 148 31:28 LABOUITI Moslim M SM 1993 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 15:21 16:07

8 102 31:52 CACACI Michele M SM 1993 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 15:27 16:25

9 126 31:58 CIATI Fabio M SM 1994 ATL. REGGIO ASD 15:41 16:17

10 108 32:06 GRIBI Lotfi M M35/40 1989 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 15:56 16:10

11 137 32:28 BUGLI Lorenzo M SM 1998 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 16:12 16:16

12 132 32:31 DE FRANCESCO Luca M M35/40 1982 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 16:04 16:27

13 140 32:57 BAZHAR Taoufik M M45 1979 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 16:18 16:39

14 114 32:59 MAGAGNOLI Rudy M M45 1977 TRIIRON 16:37 16:22

15 110 33:20 SALVATORE Michele M M35/40 1984 GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS 16:39 16:41

16 188 33:30 VENERUCCI Davide M SM 1997 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO ATLETICA 16:42 16:48

17 147 33:33 NAJEM Mohammed M SM 2001 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 16:04 17:29

18 142 33:34 BRESOLINI Giovanni M JM 2006 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 16:40 16:54

19 106 33:50 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M M35/40 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 16:38 17:12

20 146 33:54 ABDELILAH Ait-Nakhuli M SM 2001 RUNCARD 16:28 17:26

21 105 33:58 TURRONI Paolo M SM 1990 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 16:35 17:23

22 128 34:03 GUIDETTI Mattia M PM 2004 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:06 16:57

23 241 34:12 PAGLIAI Fabio M SM 1997 RUNCARD 16:44 17:28

24 143 34:17 SEZZI Edoardo M SM 1990 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:07 17:10

25 104 34:21 TALLERI William M M45 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 17:07 17:14

26 141 34:28 ORSUCCI Simone M M35/40 1985 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 16:52 17:36

27 139 34:31 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M PM 2003 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 17:15 17:16

28 116 34:39 GINOSA Arturo M M35/40 1986 LOLLIAUTO ASD 17:08 17:31

29 107 34:41 GENTILE Fabrizio M M50 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 17:08 17:33

30 205 34:44 PRECI Umberto M M35/40 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:28 17:16

31 115 34:50 CECCHINI Manuel M PM 2004 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:28 17:22

32 138 34:56 ROMAGNOLI Simone M M35/40 1989 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 17:28 17:28

33 150 35:13 SORIANI Federico M M50 1974 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 17:30 17:43

34 217 35:15 CALLEGARI Paolo M M45 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 17:42 17:33

35 369 35:18 BIANCHI Roberto M M60 1964 ATL. REGGIO ASD 17:21 17:57

36 154 35:24 LERNA Mattia M SM 1991 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 17:50 17:34

37 328 35:27 ADDEO Daniele M M45 1979 ASD ATLETICA CEREA 17:42 17:45

38 268 35:38 MORANDI Marcello M M35/40 1989 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 17:42 17:56

39 280 35:41 FIORINI Giuliano M M35/40 1982 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 17:49 17:52

40 312 35:44 SPADONI Andrea M M45 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 18:11 17:33

41 238 35:49 MINERVINO Michele M JM 2006 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 17:46 18:03

42 279 35:54 SALVATORE Gerardo M M45 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 17:46 18:08

43 204 35:54 FIORAVANTI Matteo M SM 2000 ATLETICA ESTENSE 18:05 17:49



44 182 35:56 LA CARA Giuseppe Emiliano M M45 1975 ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD 18:27 17:29

45 360 36:12 COSTI Alessandro M M35/40 1981 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 17:56 18:16

46 162 36:17 DAL CERO Marco M M45 1979 ATL. REGGIO ASD 18:00 18:17

47 135 36:21 POGGI Fabio M M45 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 17:59 18:22

48 245 36:22 PEZZINI Claudio M M55 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 18:02 18:20

49 157 36:29 RIVI Claudio M M45 1978 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 18:04 18:25

50 349 36:40 MANDI Matteo M M35/40 1987 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 18:21 18:19

51 246 36:43 BONDI Francesco M M45 1976 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 18:00 18:43

52 295 36:48 RIGHI Francesco M SM 1991 ATL. REGGIO ASD 18:07 18:41

53 361 36:50 BORDINI Fabio M AM 2008 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 18:54 17:56

54 186 36:53 DE CESARE Damiano M SM 1998 A.S.D. ATL. AGROPOLI 18:21 18:32

55 272 36:56 BORGHI Luciano M M50 1972 ATL. BONDENO 18:25 18:31

56 196 37:11 BIANCHINI Leonardo M AM 2008 ATL. SAN BONIFACIO-VALDALPONE 18:47 18:24

57 359 37:13 CAVAZZONI Nono M SM 1995 RUNCARD 18:12 19:01

58 160 37:13 GUALDI Fausto M M50 1971 RUNCARD 18:43 18:30

59 158 37:15 TONI Fabio M M45 1978 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 18:48 18:27

60 296 37:17 GUIDETTI Luigi M M45 1975 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 18:27 18:50

61 270 37:19 NICOLINI Federico M SM 1992 RUNCARD 18:25 18:54

62 365 37:38 YUSSIF Dauda M AM 2007 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 18:09 19:29

63 337 37:41 LO CASTRO Filippo M M45 1975 ACQUADELA ASD 19:03 18:38

64 187 37:50 NEODO Michele M M35/40 1989 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. 18:59 18:51

65 291 37:55 PASQUALETTI Mattia M SM 1994 ATL. CASTELLO 19:05 18:50

66 368 38:03 PIANA Giulio M M35/40 1981 RUNCARD 18:50 19:13

67 261 38:12 MUSSINI Giorgio M M35/40 1984 ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER 19:19 18:53

68 225 38:12 CASARI Giuliano M M50 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 18:51 19:21

69 258 38:21 BARUFFI Andrea M M55 1968 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:05 19:16

70 175 38:21 CALLEGHER Carlo M M35/40 1981 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 18:42 19:39

71 202 38:29 BONETTI Roberto M M55 1968 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 19:03 19:26

72 235 38:31 NERI Fabio M M50 1970 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:04 19:27

73 284 38:32 PEZZONI Aronne M M35/40 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:11 19:21

74 353 38:33 DE LORENSIS Stefano M SM 1995 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 19:06 19:27

75 250 38:43 CICCHELLI Antonino M SM 1992 ASD RUN IT 19:22 19:21

76 153 38:52 DONDI Fabio M M55 1965 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 19:26 19:26

77 317 38:54 BONFIGLIOLI Gian Carlo M M50 1970 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:09 19:45

78 283 38:56 VANDELLI Simone M SM 1998 RUNCARD 19:25 19:31

79 287 38:57 OCCHI Fabio M M35/40 1987 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 19:40 19:17

80 358 38:59 MULEO Luca M M45 1979 ACQUADELA ASD 19:53 19:06

81 207 39:00 BRUGNOLI Pietro M SM 1996 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 19:42 19:18

82 300 39:05 BEDHIAF Elyes M M50 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD 19:59 19:06

83 343 39:14 NEGRINI Alberto M M50 1971 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 19:41 19:33

84 228 39:15 MARTIGNETTI Enrico Antonio M M50 1970 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 19:32 19:43

85 303 39:15 BELLINI Eugenio M SM 1990 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 19:42 19:33

86 189 39:17 QUERZÈ Matteo M M45 1977 TRIIRON 19:58 19:19

87 231 39:22 MALINI Ivano M M55 1966 LOLLIAUTO ASD 19:38 19:44

88 347 39:23 DEGLI ESPOSTI Cleverson M M35/40 1986 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 19:39 19:44

89 307 39:32 SETTE Stefano M M35/40 1980 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 19:31 20:01

90 311 39:34 VANZINI Vittorio M M35/40 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 18:38 20:56

91 325 39:38 TERNARDI Andrea M SM 1997 RUNCARD 20:04 19:34

92 212 39:47 SCHIERA Ivano M M55 1968 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 19:56 19:51

93 252 39:49 GRAZI Carlo M SM 1991 RUNCARD 19:12 20:37



94 203 39:52 PIZZO Fabio M SM 1995 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 20:05 19:47

95 285 39:54 POGGI Luca M SM 1990 ASD ATL. CESENATICO 19:56 19:58

96 293 39:55 BIANCHI Alessandro M M50 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:54 20:01

97 190 40:00 LAMBERTI Wainer M M50 1970 TRIIRON 20:17 19:43

98 277 40:01 PIERLI Giorgio M M35/40 1988 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 19:34 20:27

99 262 40:06 CAVAZZONI Maurizio M M55 1967 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 19:43 20:23

100 176 40:07 GUIDETTI Matteo M M45 1978 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 20:10 19:57

101 350 40:11 LEKA Geri M SM 1990 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 20:19 19:52

102 282 40:14 BERTONI Davide M SM 1996 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 20:05 20:09

103 185 40:18 SISSOKO Boureima M SM 1995 ATL. REGGIO ASD 19:25 20:53

104 236 40:22 PALTRINIERI Enrico M M55 1967 RUNCARD 20:11 20:11

105 180 40:29 BARBIERI Fausto M M60 1964 POD. FORMIGINESE 20:03 20:26

106 316 40:39 DURACCIO Ignazio M M45 1975 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 20:03 20:36

107 274 40:40 BARGIACCHI Alessio M M35/40 1980 TOSCANA ATLETICA JOLLY 20:35 20:05

108 314 40:50 LEONELLI Marco M M45 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 20:36 20:14

109 220 40:57 MAGAGNOLI Luciano M M65/70 1956 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 20:36 20:21

110 292 41:13 GIUTTARI Gianluca M M50 1971 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 20:16 20:57

111 233 41:17 SESTITO Pietro M SM 1996 RUNCARD 20:42 20:35

112 366 41:18 GIGLIOLI Pier Massimo M M60 1964 ATL.REGGI 20:40 20:38

113 313 41:21 PALTRINIERI Luca M M45 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 20:23 20:58

114 171 41:26 BOSCHI Filippo M SM 1998 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 19:55 21:31

115 333 41:28 FABBRI Maurizio M M35/40 1983 RUNCARD 20:19 21:09

116 159 41:47 BARALDINI Stefano M M60 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 20:28 21:19

117 237 41:56 CHIEA Luca M SM 1992 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 21:05 20:51

118 302 41:59 MATTALIANO Ivan M M50 1974 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 20:55 21:04

119 161 42:12 LUPPI Daniele M M50 1971 RUNCARD 20:52 21:20

120 156 42:18 RIVA Daniele M M55 1968 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 21:16 21:02

121 344 42:26 CAVAZZA Daniele M M45 1978 PICO RUNNERS 21:10 21:16

122 324 42:45 REALE Giuseppe M M55 1968 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 21:28 21:17

123 198 42:58 DOKU Agron M M50 1974 9,92 RUNNING ASD 21:00 21:58

124 201 43:04 MICCHETTI Marcello M M35/40 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 21:36 21:28

125 197 43:20 CALZOLARI Pietro M M50 1972 PICO RUNNERS 20:54 22:26

126 210 43:32 GRUPPIONI Alberto M M65/70 1953 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 21:42 21:50

127 221 43:33 PICCININI Mattia M AM 2008 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 21:06 22:27

128 299 43:46 PERETTI Francesco M M45 1977 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 21:45 22:01

129 248 44:18 MUNARI Riccardo M M35/40 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 21:59 22:19

130 336 44:38 MLYNARSKI Kamil M M35/40 1988 RUNCARD 22:09 22:29

131 226 44:42 BUI Christian M M45 1975 LOLLIAUTO ASD 22:48 21:54

132 265 45:04 COGLIO Riccardo M M35/40 1986 PARMARATHON ASD 21:26 23:38

133 323 45:09 BODINI Alberto M SM 1995 RUNCARD 21:51 23:18

134 211 45:13 PANTALEO Giacomo M M60 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 22:31 22:42

135 167 45:16 FOGACCI Alessandro M M35/40 1985 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 21:29 23:47

136 264 45:18 MAGNONI Daniele M M55 1967 RUNCARD 22:52 22:26

137 206 45:22 ALBERGHINI Giancarlo M M65/70 1956 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 22:39 22:43

138 152 45:27 BENASSI Davide M M45 1975 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 23:09 22:18

139 371 45:31 NOTARISTEFANO Luca M M35/40 1989 RUNCARD 22:45 22:46

140 309 45:33 CENCI Maurizio M M60 1963 RUNCARD 22:30 23:03

141 213 45:54 ZANNI Fabrizio M M55 1968 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 22:32 23:22

142 352 46:08 PIERALLI Luca M JM 2005 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 21:58 24:10

143 184 46:13 CROTTI Massimo M M50 1972 ATL. REGGIO ASD 22:54 23:19



144 199 46:16 MARCHESINI Luca M M35/40 1989 RUNCARD 22:44 23:32

145 200 46:18 SORBI Alessandro M M60 1964 RUNCARD 22:52 23:26

146 224 46:18 CAVAZZUTI Paolo M M55 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE 23:04 23:14

147 169 46:19 CARRESE Giacomo M SM 2000 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 23:47 22:32

148 329 46:21 DE BLASIO Luigi M M50 1971 ATL. REGGIO ASD 23:17 23:04

149 117 46:21 GUIDI Alessio M M45 1975 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 23:17 23:04

150 172 46:28 DELLAQUILA Carmine M M55 1967 PICO RUNNERS 23:25 23:03

151 229 46:47 TORELLI Alberto M M45 1976 ATL. REGGIO ASD 23:11 23:36

152 327 47:13 PASSARINI Lorenzo M M55 1965 G.P. I CAGNON 23:27 23:46

153 294 47:17 D'ANGELO Fabio M M50 1973 RUNCARD 23:50 23:27

154 164 47:21 ZERRI Fabio M M50 1972 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 23:47 23:34

155 192 47:31 ALBERTINI Gianni M M65/70 1954 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 23:45 23:46

156 166 48:00 IORIO Gennaro M M35/40 1981 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 24:23 23:37

157 306 48:03 SALVARANI Simone M M35/40 1982 RUNCARD 23:55 24:08

158 195 48:03 PERRICONE Gaetano M M65/70 1959 RUNCARD 24:02 24:01

159 240 48:20 BARBIERI Roberto M M60 1960 LOLLIAUTO ASD 24:02 24:18

160 355 48:30 NUZZO Alessandro M SM 1991 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 24:11 24:19

161 214 48:48 BUSSOLOTTI Flavio M M60 1963 G.P. GOODWIN ASD 24:34 24:14

162 243 49:26 AMATI Luca M M45 1978 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 24:32 24:54

163 320 49:34 GELATI Massimo M M55 1968 C.U.S. PARMA 25:06 24:28

164 269 49:39 GARUTI Gabriele M M35/40 1985 RUNCARD 24:37 25:02

165 338 49:40 BONINI Marco M M55 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 24:38 25:02

166 305 49:44 SADD Christopher James M M50 1974 RUNCARD 24:41 25:03

167 275 49:58 BASCHIERI Alberto M M45 1979 RUNCARD 25:29 24:29

168 173 50:05 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario M M45 1975 MODENA ATLETICA ASD 23:10 26:55

169 165 50:15 PEDINOTTI Piero M M50 1971 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 25:15 25:00

170 357 50:19 BRESADOLA Marco M M45 1976 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA 25:16 25:03

171 239 51:03 BACCARANI Gian Paolo M M60 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 24:53 26:10

172 234 51:25 ZAPPAROLI Devid M M45 1978 RUNCARD 25:16 26:09

173 364 51:36 CAMPEDELLI Roberto M M35/40 1986 RUNCARD 25:43 25:53

174 247 51:49 MOLINARI Mauro M M50 1974 RUNCARD 25:37 26:12

175 227 53:03 D'AGOSTINO Stefano M M60 1961 LOLLIAUTO ASD 26:54 26:09

176 322 53:45 ARTINI Paolo M M50 1970 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 26:35 27:10

177 340 54:40 LAZZARETTI Roberto M M65/70 1957 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 27:28 27:12

178 362 58:08 CARPENTIER Jean Claude M M65/70 1943 RUNCARD 28:27 29:41

179 219 59:25 SOLMI Stefano M M65/70 1958 9,92 RUNNING ASD 29:34 29:51

180 346 1:06:21 ZAMBONI Marco M M55 1965 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 30:27 35:54


